Date of Physical Possession Agreement Date

1.  M/s. Purvi Metals Private Ltd. 
(Corporate Debtor) (Under Liquidation)

2.  Mr. Rangbahadur Sahjeet Singh 
(Guarantor).

3.  Mr. Brijeshpratap Rangbahadur Singh 
(Guarantor and Mortgagor)

22.10.2020 RARC 051 (KJSB 
SME) TRUST

Rs. 5,00,40,116.42/- (Rupees Five 
Crore Forty Thousand One hundred 
Sixteen and Paise Forty Two Only) 

as on 20.10.2020 Along with interest 
thereon and charge accruing to the 

Loan Accounts after 21.10.2020

19.09.2025 27.07.2018

Description of the properties mortgaged: 
Industrial Gala No. 1 admeasuring 2719 sq.ft. (built-up), Industrial Gala No.